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of Games

4,349
1,740

Year Summary JP

Hold

Handle Paid

($10,736.10)

$46,686.03  ($57,422.13)
$6,907.19

$15,418.47 ($8,511.28)

$62,10450  ($65,933.41) ($3,828.91)

Hold %

-23.00
44.80

-6.17

Year:

Unpaid

$153.27
$15.69

$168.96

2014

Winners

$57,575.40
$8,526.97

$66,102.37

Winners%

123.32
55.30

106.44



