Year Summary JP Year: 2014

2/14/2014

	<u>ofGames</u>	<b>Handle</b>	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Hold</u>	Hold %	<u>Unpaid</u>	<u>Winners</u>	Winners %
1	4,349	\$46,686.03	(\$57,422.13)	(\$10,736.10)	-23.00	\$153.27	\$57,575.40	123.32
2	1,740	\$15,418.47	(\$8,511.28)	\$6,907.19	44.80	\$15.69	\$8,526.97	55.30
		\$62,104.50	(\$65,933.41)	(\$3,828.91)	-6.17	\$168.96	\$66,102.37	106.44